

WBUD050020512025



M A C C/599/2025
Bharati Singha Vs. Go Digit General Insurance Ltd

Order no. : 08

Dated : 27.04.2026

Received memo no. 77/MED/ SDLSC/UD/2026, dated 10.04.2026, regarding appointment of Mediator along with report dated 10.04.2026 from SDLSC, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur.

Let it be kept with the case record.

To date i.e. 17.06.2026 for order regarding mediation report.

(Binay Kumar Nonia)
J.O. Code WB01032
MAC Tribunal Judge, 2nd Court,
Islampur, Uttar Dianjpur,